DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2023
December, 2025 − Rev. 3
1 AF0130-PD/D
1.2 MP Smart iToF 1/3.2-inch
Stacked BSI Global Shutter
Depth Sensor

 Virtual or Augmented Reality
 3D Modeling
Table 2. ORDERING INFORMATION − PART
Part Number
Container
Qty Product Description
On-chip Depth
Processing
Protective
Film
AF0130CSSM30SMKA1−CP 3000 AF0130 REV2 Production Samples (AF0131
+ Depth, Confidence & Visual)
yes yes
AF0130CSSM30SMKA1−CP2 50
AF0131CSSM30SMKA1−CP 3000 AF0131 REV2 Production Samples (RAW,
DR, 1.2 MP, 30 CRA)
no yes
AF0131CSSM30SMKA1−CP2 50
AF0130CSSM30SMKA1−CR 3000 AF0130 REV2 Production Samples (AF0131
+ Depth, Confidence & Visual)
yes no
AF0130CSSM30SMKA1−CR2 50
AF0131CSSM30SMKA1−CR 3000 AF0131 REV2 Production Samples (RAW,
DR, 1.2 MP, 30 CRA)
no no
AF0131CSSM30SMKA1−CR2 50
Table 3. ORDERING INFORMATION − EVALUATION BOARD
Part Number Product Description
AF0130CSSM30SMKAH3-GEVK AF0130 Sensor Headboard + Lens (940 nm filter, 65 HFOV)
AGBENECS-GEVK Laser Headboard
(4 VCSEL’s, 60 HFOI)
AGB1N0CS-GEVK Demo 3 Board (FPGA Base Board including USB Cable and
Tripod)
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
%20http://www.onsemi.com/
ODCSP87 6.05x4.83x0.63, 0.50P
CASE 570AZ
ISSUE A
DATE 17 JUN 2024